1
MOTTEZ | Rue des Frères Mahieu 59193 Erquinghem-Lys – France
 Tél : 03.20.10.37.78 – Fax : 03.20.10.37.89 – export@mottez.com
Protective Overshoes
Technical Description
Mottez Article Code
• These reusable and highly durable overshoes are designed for intensive use. They provide
effective protection against the elements (rain, mud, snow) and prevent moisture from entering,
keeping your feet dry and warm.
• Equipped with a non-slip rubber sole, they ensure optimal grip on all surfaces. Their discreet
design allows them to be worn without being noticeable, while providing excellent comfort.
• Thanks to their quick closure with snap fasteners, they are easy to put on and take off. Their
height allows them to cover the entire shoe as well as the lower part of the trousers, providing
maximum protection.
• Versatile, they are perfect for many activities: cycling, walking, driving, festivals, camping,
gardening, fishing, hiking, horseback riding, and much more!
• Easy to clean, they can simply be washed with water to restore their original condition after use.
• Material: High-quality PVC, waterproof and reusable.
• Reinforced and non-slip sole!
% of recycled material in the product 00 %
% recycled product in packaging 100 %
Hazardous substance > 0.1% No
Repairability Index 0 / 10
Recyclable product Yes
•  Always choose the size range above your usual
shoe size.Example: size 36 → choose 38/39, size 41
→ choose 42/43
Art. Code EAN Size Size (in cm) Height (in cm)
M205Q36 3234640063546 EU 36-37 / UK 4 26 23,5
M205Q38 3234640063553 EU 38-39 / UK 6 27,2 24,5
M205Q40 3234640063560 EU 40-41 / UK 7 28,3 25,5
M205Q42 3234640063614 EU 42-43 / UK 9 29,5 26,5
M205Q44 3234640063621 EU 44-45 / UK 10 31 27,5
2
MOTTEZ | Rue des Frères Mahieu 59193 Erquinghem-Lys – France
 Tél : 03.20.10.37.78 – Fax : 03.20.10.37.89 – export@mottez.com